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Research Data

Air-flow rate[m3/h]

Pressure[Pa]
Pressure Type
Power supply
Density[m3/h]

Label

Code
Voltagel[V]
Phases
Current[A]
Poles
Weight[kg]
Frequency[HZz]
Speed[rpm]
Power[kW]
P

INS

Table engines

Class IE
Size
Power[kW]
Current[A]
Voltagel[V]
Cos ¢

n

34770
9439
Psta
all

1205

PR1108
400
3

890
50
750
185
55

PRL-Q1108

PPwelded housing - INOX/Fe+ebonite impeller -
epoxy painted motor support - stainless steel screws

Certificazioni

C€

IET
2255
185
39
400
0.76
09

LUr1BERG

WENTYLATORY

Luftberg sp. z 0.0., ul. Sikorki 23/14, 31-589 Krakéw, Poland

tel:+48 600-100-371, tel: +48 604-959-199, e-mail: biuro@luftberg.pl, www.luftberg.pl



. PRL-Q1108
|

Working point

Q[m3/h]
Psta [Pa]
Ptot [Pa]

Pin [kW] [W]

nsta
ntot

Rpm

1,0

0,8

0,6

Efficiency

0,4

0,2

760

755

750

745

Rotation speed [RPM]

740

34770 1.500
9439
1054.
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Pressure Total

20.000

Power [W]

Sound level [dB]

Pressure Static

= System Curve
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Dimensions
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820 1080 150 1100 870 750 100 1320 1100 930 700 180 24 760

60 1258 800 960 1798 70 40 60 30 40 900

Configurations & cad

LG 0° LG 45° LG 90° LG 135° LG 180° LG 225° LG 270° LG 315°
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